Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

6/8/2022
#4

6/8/2022
#5

6/8/2022
#6

6/8/2022
#7

6/8/2022
#8

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 8, 2022 per Chapter 18,

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required

Expiration

Purchase Information Action Date To Report

108-Inch Water Line 6/8/2022 Main Lane Industries, LTD Anthony Colombo
Brian Manning
Billy Mitchell
David Cox
Russ Clark

Wastewater Colleection System 6/8/2022 rePipe Construction, LLC dba James Baumgardner
Rehabilitation and Renewal IPR South Central, LLC Patrick Maginn
Robert Muff
Thomas Gottsegen
Wade Gibson
Collis Parish
Glen Shor
David Thomas
Alex Harman
Lou Mintz
Mike Dyer
Bac Ong

FY2017 Ditches Rehab and 6/8/2022 T Construction, LLC Ofelia Torrres
Work Orders #1 Juan Ramon Torres
Leydy Ojeda

Purchase of Fuel Trailers 6/8/2022 Texas Boom Company, LLC Keith Harrison
Chris Reichert
Rich Mowner

Hydraulic Crane Replacement 6/8/2022 Holt Crane and Equipment Peter Holt

Parts and Repair Services Corinna Holt Richter
Michael Puryear

Page 1

of 30 Days

7/7/2022

7/7/2022

7/7/2022

7/7/2022

7/7/2022



Agenda Posted
Date & Item #

6/8/2022
#9

6/8/2022
#10

6/8/2022
#14

6/8/2022
#16

6/8/2022

#19

6/8/2022
#20

6/8/2022
#22

List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 8, 2022 per Chapter 18,

Contract
Purchase Information

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Council
Action Date

Reconfiguration of Workstations

Pipe Fittings
Constructuion and Relocation of the
TSA and HPD Bunker and K-9 Facility

Design and Construction Phase
Services

Tire Repair Services

Television Production Equipment
Repairs and Maintenance Services

Digital Databases and Collection
Services

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

6/8/2022

Contractor/Vendor

AFMA, Inc dba
Core Office Interiors

Pivotal Industries dba
Devon Sankar

Christensen Building Group, LLC

English+Associates Architects, Inc

Southern Tire Mart, LLC

Audio-Video Systems, LLC

Proquest, LLC

Page 2

Patrick Randall
Martin Reeves
Matti-Shem-Tov
Hugh Tomlinson

Persons Required Expiration
To Report of 30 Days
Nick Williams 7/7/2022

Brad Wells
Max Dittmer
Crista Connell
Devon Sankar 7/7/2022
Mark L. Christensen 7/7/2022
Kathleen English 7/7/2022
Thomas Duff 7/7/2022
James Duff
Richard Conwill
Claire Ford 7/7/2022
James Ford
Jeffrey L. Johnson
Jonathan Collins 7/7/2022



List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 8, 2022 per Chapter 18,
Agenda Posted

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances
Contract Council Contractor/Vendor Persons Required Expiration
Date & Item # Purchase Information Action Date To Report of 30 Days
6/8/2022 Technical Support Subsurface 6/8/2022 Midtown Engineers, LLC Kay Hopper McDaniel 7/7/2022

#34 Utility Engineering Program Ramon Avila Herrera

Joel Randall Colwell

Terry Lynn McDaniel

Hugh Tomlinson
6/8/2022 FY2017 Local Drainage Project 6/8/2022 Nedu Engineering Services, Inc Nkemdi Ohalete 7/7/2022
#35 Work Order Design (Contract #2)
6/8/2022 Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Television 6/8/2022 Specialized Maintenance Services Darrell Martin 7/4/2022
#36 in Support of Rehabilitation Jyl Gilbert
6/8/2022 Well Sites and Repump Station 6/8/2022 LEM Construction, Inc Larry W. Laird Sr 7/4/2022
#37 Package 2 Larry E. Laird Il
Micah P. Allison
Myriam Y. Garcia-Laird
Patricia Cardenas
Jan LeBlanc
Rosemary K. Laird
6/8/2022 Citywide Concrete Panel 6/8/2022 Tikon Group, Inc Tim Onyedum 7/4/2022
#38 Replacement Project #1
6/8/2022 FY2022 Street & Drainage 6/8/2022 Grava LLC Omar Ruiz 7/4/2022
#39 Rehabilitation Contract #2 David Bohorquez

Julio Fernandez

Page 3



