## List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 8, 2022 per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	<u>Council</u> <u>Action Date</u>	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
6/8/2022 #4	108-Inch Water Line	6/8/2022	Main Lane Industries, LTD	Anthony Colombo Brian Manning Billy Mitchell David Cox Russ Clark	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #5	Wastewater Colleection System Rehabilitation and Renewal	6/8/2022	rePipe Construction, LLC dba IPR South Central, LLC	James Baumgardner Patrick Maginn Robert Muff Thomas Gottsegen Wade Gibson Collis Parish Glen Shor David Thomas Alex Harman Lou Mintz Mike Dyer Bac Ong	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #6	FY2017 Ditches Rehab and Work Orders #1	6/8/2022	T Construction, LLC	Ofelia Torrres Juan Ramon Torres Leydy Ojeda	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #7	Purchase of Fuel Trailers	6/8/2022	Texas Boom Company, LLC	Keith Harrison Chris Reichert Rich Mowner	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #8	Hydraulic Crane Replacement Parts and Repair Services	6/8/2022	Holt Crane and Equipment	Peter Holt Corinna Holt Richter Michael Puryear	7/7/2022

## List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 8, 2022 per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
6/8/2022 #9	Reconfiguration of Workstations	6/8/2022	AFMA, Inc dba Core Office Interiors	Nick Williams Brad Wells Max Dittmer Crista Connell	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #10	Pipe Fittings	6/8/2022	Pivotal Industries dba Devon Sankar	Devon Sankar	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #14	Constructuion and Relocation of the TSA and HPD Bunker and K-9 Facility	6/8/2022	Christensen Building Group, LLC	Mark L. Christensen	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #16	Design and Construction Phase Services	6/8/2022	English+Associates Architects, Inc	Kathleen English	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #19	Tire Repair Services	6/8/2022	Southern Tire Mart, LLC	Thomas Duff James Duff Richard Conwill	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #20	Television Production Equipment Repairs and Maintenance Services	6/8/2022	Audio-Video Systems, LLC	Claire Ford James Ford Jeffrey L. Johnson	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #22	Digital Databases and Collection Services	6/8/2022	Proquest, LLC	Jonathan Collins Patrick Randall Martin Reeves Matti-Shem-Tov Hugh Tomlinson	7/7/2022

## List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of June 8, 2022 per Chapter 18, Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Agenda Posted Date & Item #	Contract Purchase Information	Council Action Date	Contractor/Vendor	Persons Required To Report	Expiration of 30 Days
6/8/2022 #34	Technical Support Subsurface Utility Engineering Program	6/8/2022	Midtown Engineers, LLC	Kay Hopper McDaniel Ramon Avila Herrera Joel Randall Colwell Terry Lynn McDaniel Hugh Tomlinson	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #35	FY2017 Local Drainage Project Work Order Design (Contract #2)	6/8/2022	Nedu Engineering Services, Inc	Nkemdi Ohalete	7/7/2022
6/8/2022 #36	Sanitary Sewer Cleaning and Television in Support of Rehabilitation	6/8/2022	Specialized Maintenance Services	Darrell Martin Jyl Gilbert	7/4/2022
6/8/2022 #37	Well Sites and Repump Station Package 2	6/8/2022	LEM Construction, Inc	Larry W. Laird Sr Larry E. Laird II Micah P. Allison Myriam Y. Garcia-Laird Patricia Cardenas Jan LeBlanc Rosemary K. Laird	7/4/2022
6/8/2022 #38	Citywide Concrete Panel Replacement Project #1	6/8/2022	Tikon Group, Inc	Tim Onyedum	7/4/2022
6/8/2022 #39	FY2022 Street & Drainage Rehabilitation Contract #2	6/8/2022	Grava LLC	Omar Ruiz David Bohorquez Julio Fernandez	7/4/2022